
CWN-A ST LM Open  

Passail/ST 

27.07.-28.07. 

 

01 Youth 8-18 Trail (2) 

1. Love Lazy Mornings/Marie Christine Fladl 

2. Fortuna Dun a Gun/Viktoria Lesicnik 

 02 Rookie Trail (7) 

1. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

2. Mister Murphydualpep/Ulrike Zengerer 

3. Jacs Special Sunset/Julia Haidacher 

4. SA Flash Of Dreams/Katrin Taucher 

5. Gunshoter/Evelyn Edlinger 

 03 Amateur Trail (4) 

1. Roosters Firebird/Stefanie Mauritsch 

2. Heza Great Whiz/Selina Riedler 

3. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

 04 Open Trail (8) 

1. Gunners Fire On Ice/Klara Sallegger 

2. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

3. Jacs Special Sunset/Klara Sallegger 

4. Cats White Gun/Dagmar Schrotter 

 05 Open Trail (17) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

3. Roosters Firebird/Stefanie Mauritsch 

4. Mrs. Rietta Bar/Karl Neuherz 

5. Blue Eyed Smart Cody/Linda Rumpl 

6. Gunners Goldmine/Silvia Zötsch 

 06 Rookie Horsemanship (3) 

1. Gunshoter/Evelyn Edlinger 

2. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

3. Mister Murphydualpep/Ulrike Zengerer 

 07 Youth 8-18 Pleasure (2) 

1. Love Lazy Mornings/Marie Christine Fladl 

2. Mister Cool Moon/Hanna Echsel 

 08 Amateur Pleasure (4) 

1. Ediths Little Rooster/Veronika Breininger 

2. GH I Am A Peppy/Barbara Jantscher 

3. The New QT Dude/Birgit Furtner 

 09 Open Pleasure (6) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Chexs White Ribbon/Klara Sallegger 

3. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

4. Mister Murphydualpep/Gabriela Wendlinger 

5. Cruisin Lil Starbuck/Dagmar Schrotter 

 10 Open Pleasure (15) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Just Lopin Lazy/Heike Neuhold 

3. Chexs White Ribbon/Klara Sallegger 

4. Ediths Little Rooster/Egon Wolf 

5. MP Magic Zero/Daniela Pusterhofer 

6. Blue Eyed Smart Cody/Linda Rumpl 

 11 Rookie Ranch Riding (7) 

1. Fortuna Dun a Gun/Viktoria Lesicnik 

2. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

3. Gunshoter/Evelyn Edlinger 

4. SA Flash Of Dreams/Katrin Taucher 

5. Little Pepper Rocks/Sonja Mammel 

6. Cats White Gun/Dagmar Schrotter 

 12 Amateur Ranch Riding (4) 

1. Gunshoter/Evelyn Edlinger 

2. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

3. Little Pepper Rocks/Sonja Mammel 

4. SA Flash Of Dreams/Katrin Taucher 

 13 Amateur Reining (17) 

1. SES Chocolat Rooster/Teresa Vondrak 

1. Smart Spook Olena/Nicole Haider 

3. Shiney Whiz Alsuna/Sarah Hofbauer 

3. Star Spangled Nugget/Sabine Teichtinger 

3. TL Smart Jackie/Birgit Fliesser 

6. GH I Am A Peppy/Barbara Jantscher 

 14 Open Reining (6) 

1. Spirit of Blackjack/Andrea Puffler 

2. Jacs Special Sunset/Klara Sallegger 

3. Ediths Little Rooster/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

4. Smart Violet Loana/Andreas Krenn 

5. SA Flash Of Dreams/Klara Sallegger 

6. Roosters LizzieLindy/Klara Sallegger 

 15 Open Reining (28) 

1. Spook 'N Whizz/Max Mammel 

2. Dudas Rietta Girl/Gabriela Wendlinger 

3. Magnum It/Hubertus Seeberger 

4. Hot Wheeling Smoke/Michael Hahn 

5. WB Shine On Me/Gabriela Wendlinger 

6. TC Golden Jac/Gabriela Wendlinger 

 16 Rookie Pleasure (4) 

1. Chexs White Ribbon/Angelika Koch 

2. Gunners Fire On Ice/Beatrice Kreimer 

3. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

4. The New QT Dude/Birgit Furtner 

 17 Open Pleasure (2) 

1. Roosters Firebird/Stefanie Mauritsch 

2. Gunners Fire On Ice/Klara Sallegger 

 18 Amateur Horsemanship (2) 

1. Blue Eyed Smart Cody/Linda Rumpl 

2. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

 19 Youth 8-18 Horsemanship (1) 

1. Mister Cool Moon/Hanna Echsel 

 20 Youngster Horsemanship Walk Trot (5) 

1. PLR Elite San Peppy/Paulina Pilz 

2. Gunners Goldmine/Sophie Stradner 

3. Royal Little Pepito/Katharina Reitbauer 

4. Spirit of Blackjack/Lea Pöttler 

5. Greatest Footstep/Valentina Stradner 

 21 Rookie Reining L (11) 

1. HR Wimpys Lil Chica/Heidi Vondrak 

1. Shiney Whiz Alsuna/Sarah Hofbauer 



3. Jacs Special Sunset/Julia Haidacher 

4. Heza Great Whiz/Selina Riedler 

5. Mister Cool Moon/Hanna Echsel 

6. Cats White Gun/Dagmar Schrotter 

 22 Youth 8-18 Reining (3) 

1. Fortuna Dun a Gun/Viktoria Lesicnik 

2. Mister Cool Moon/Hanna Echsel 

 23 Amateur Reining (13) 

1. LV Holly Reds Pine/Alois Neuherz 

2. TL Smart Jackie/Birgit Fliesser 

3. Smart Spook Olena/Nicole Haider 

4. GH I Am A Peppy/Barbara Jantscher 

5. HR Wimpys Lil Chica/Heidi Vondrak 

6. Star Spangled Nugget/Sabine Teichtinger 

 24 Open Reining (14) 

1. Victoria Gun/Rudolf Maurer 

2. Smart Major Fritz/Arno Trappitsch 

2. Star Spangled Nugget/Sabine Teichtinger 

4. Jacs Special Sunset/Klara Sallegger 

5. Cielo Gun/Max Mammel 

6. WB Shine On Me/Karl Neuherz 

 25 Open Ranch Riding (3) 

1. Kyron/Birgit Hauser 

2. Gunshoter/Evelyn Edlinger 

3. Roosters LizzieLindy/Klara Sallegger 

 26 Open Trail (12) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Heza Great Whiz/Selina Riedler 

2. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

4. Gunners Fire On Ice/Beatrice Kreimer 

5. Ediths Little Rooster/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

6. Wonderholly/Evelyn Russ 

 27 Kids Führzügeltrail (5) 

1. Cats White Gun/Lina Gschliesser 

1. Excalibur 14/Angelo Manuela Posch 

1. Mister Cool Moon/Sophie Mathe 

1. Shari 8/Isabella PÖLLHUBER 

1. Shari 8/Nina Narnhofer 

 28 Youngster Trail Walk Trot (7) 

1. Cats White Gun/Eva Schrotter 

1. Cats White Gun/Jana Gschliesser 

2. PLR Elite San Peppy/Paulina Pilz 

3. Gunners Goldmine/Sophie Stradner 

4. Cats White Gun/Eva Schrotter 

4. Cats White Gun/Jana Gschliesser 

5. Royal Little Pepito/Katharina Reitbauer 

6. Excalibur 14/Hemma Feistritzer 

 29 Open Trail (8) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

3. Mrs. Rietta Bar/Karl Neuherz 

4. Wonderholly/Evelyn Russ 

5. Blue Eyed Smart Cody/Linda Rumpl 

6. Ediths Little Rooster/Egon Wolf 

 30 Open Pleasure (7) 

1. Like Smokin Gun/Sarah Maria Vorraber 

2. Ediths Little Rooster/Egon Wolf 

3. Just Lopin Lazy/Heike Neuhold 

4. Chexs White Ribbon/Klara Sallegger 

5. MP Magic Zero/Daniela Pusterhofer 

6. Jacs Golden Sue/Sarah Kronawetter 

 31 Open Reining (12) 

1. Magnum It/Hubertus Seeberger 

2. Hot Wheeling Smoke/Michael Hahn 

3. TC Golden Jac/Gabriela Wendlinger 

4. Victoria Gun/Rudolf Maurer 

5. Smart Spook Olena/Nicole Haider 

6. Don Play Hickory/Michael Pupacher 


